
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for HUNTINGTON ARTS COUNCIL INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

State Education
Department T00596GG $10,000.00 $0.00 07/01/2022 06/30/2023 SFS Created Contract

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/21/2024

Council on the Arts C141475 $68,000.00 $68,000.00 07/01/2013 06/30/2015 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/05/2014

Council on the Arts T150177 $25,500.00 $25,500.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2017 Huntington Summer Arts Festiva
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/14/2014

Council on the Arts C131892 $212,000.00 $212,000.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 Cultural Support Grant 05/23/2013
Council on the Arts C140655 $445,200.00 $445,200.00 07/01/2013 06/30/2015 Cultural Services Grant 07/03/2014

Council on the Arts T130397 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/15/2013

Council on the Arts C143035 $74,000.00 $74,000.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/10/2014
Council on the Arts C00785GG $59,400.00 $59,400.00 03/01/2019 02/29/2020 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 05/23/2019

Council on the Arts T140300 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 SUMMER ARTS FESTIVAL
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/08/2014

Council on the Arts C24909GG $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 07/01/2023 12/31/2024 Supports the Services and Expenses
of the Huntington Arts Council Grant 03/25/2024

Council on the Arts C00397GG $68,000.00 $68,000.00 07/01/2017 06/30/2019 Aid to Localities - Cultural Services Grant 09/28/2017

Council on the Arts T22315GG $42,000.00 $42,000.00 07/01/2021 06/30/2022 T22315GG-Restart NY: Adminstra
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/27/2021

Council on the Arts C00017GG $68,000.00 $68,000.00 07/01/2015 06/30/2017 Operational Support Grant 09/03/2015
Council on the Arts C00013GG $534,240.00 $534,240.00 07/01/2015 06/30/2017 ADD MONEY Grant 07/23/2015
Council on the Arts C20046GG $840,000.00 $840,000.00 07/01/2019 06/30/2022 Cultural Services Grant 10/21/2019

 Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 05:38 AM. 



Council on the Arts C110584 $265,700.00 $262,777.00 07/01/2010 06/30/2011 CULTURAL SERVICES
(01360GA009) Grant 12/14/2010

Council on the Arts T13527GG $17,500.00 $17,500.00 01/01/2023 12/31/2023 T13527GG-SCR Admin - Calendar
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2023

Council on the Arts T13204GG $40,000.00 $40,000.00 01/01/2023 12/31/2023 T13204GG-NYSCA Support for Org
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/19/2023

Council on the Arts T20441GG $36,000.00 $36,000.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2022 ART01-POP20-2020 1219201912
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/19/2019

Council on the Arts T01858GG $22,500.00 $22,500.00 01/01/2018 12/31/2019 T01858GG-Huntington Summer Art
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/28/2017

Council on the Arts C23006GG $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 07/01/2022 12/31/2024 Cultural Services Grant 03/13/2023

Council on the Arts T20525GG $29,700.00 $29,700.00 03/01/2020 02/28/2021 ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

Council on the Arts C121262 $268,850.00 $268,850.00 07/01/2011 06/30/2012 CULTURAL SERVICES
(01360GA002) Grant 01/26/2012

Council on the Arts C00396GG $540,000.00 $540,000.00 07/01/2017 06/30/2019 AID TO LOCALITIES - CULTURAL
SERVICES Grant 09/28/2017

Council on the Arts T24571GG $40,000.00 $40,000.00 01/01/2024 12/31/2024 T24571GG-NYSCA Support for Org
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Council on the Arts T131367 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 PRESENTATION
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2013

Council on the Arts C20047GG $105,000.00 $105,000.00 07/01/2019 06/30/2022 Cultural Services Grant 10/21/2019

Council on the Arts C22010GG $98,000.00 $98,000.00 07/01/2021 06/30/2022 Restart NY - Live Performance
Regrants Grant 08/04/2021

Council on the Arts C133023 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 01/01/2013 12/31/2013 Aid to Localities Cultural Services Grant 05/16/2013

 Page 2 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 05:38 AM. 


